
 

 
 
 



 
UNIVERSITY OF PUNE, PUNE 

Check List for Research Grant Camp 
 

Sr. No. Particular Status  
(Yes / No) 

1 College Covering Letter  

2 Research Grant Proposal Copy  

3 Research Grant Sanction Letter  

4 Acceptance Letter  

5 Two years Budget Copy  

6 First & Second Year Installment Letter   

7 Utilization Certificate  

8 Income & Expenditure Statement  

9 Equipments (Annexure – I)  

10 Books & Journals (Annexure – II)  

11 Chemical & Consumables (Annexure – III)  

12 Hiring Services (Annexure – IV)  

13 Field Work & Travel (Annexure – V)  

14 Contingency  (Annexure – VI)   

15 Innovation Certificate Xerox Copy  

16 
Progress Report (For 1st Year ) / Final Report (For 2nd Year) 
Submitted   

 
 

 

 

Name & Sign. Of 
Prin. Investigator 

Name & Sign. Of 
ARC 

Name & Sign. Of 
Principal 

 
 

Sr. No. Name Contact No. Email ID 

1 Name of the Principal   

2 Name of the ARC   

3 Name of Prin. Investigator   

 



 
 
 
 

UTILISATION CERTIFICATE  
 
                   

Certified that the accounts of the ________________________________ 

College in respect of _______________________________________ Research 

Project of ___________________, Principal Investigator (P.I.) have been audited by 

me with reference to the Vouchers, books of accounts, norms of expenditure and 

relevant guidelines there to. The Statement of expenditure of Research Project duly 

signed by me is enclosed, for the year 20___ – 20____. 

1. It is hereby certified that the total grants of Rs. _________ /- has been 

sanctioned to the Principal Investigator (P.I.) 

2. The P.I. has received Rs. _________ /- towards the 1st / 2nd Installment. 

3. The P.I. has incurred the total expenditure of Rs. _________ /- for the Research 

Project against 1st / 2nd Installment. 

 

The Original Vouchers and stamped receipts for the above mentioned statement of 

Accounts are retained in College / Institute office and will be made available to 

University as when required. 

 

Date: 

Place: 

 
 

Name & Sign. of 
Prin. Investigator 

College Seal Name & Sign. of  Principal 

   
 
 

 

  Chartered  Accountant 
  Sign., Seal & Regn. No. 

 



 
 
 

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE  
 

Name of the College    : ___________________________________ 

Name of the Principal Investigator  : ___________________________________ 

A) RECEIPT: - 

Total grants Sanction for Two years Rs. ______________  

Research Grant received Rs. _________ /- towards the 1st / 2nd Installment from 

University of Pune Vide letter no.    Dated   

Ch. No.                            Date    Amount Rs.  

 

B) EXPENDITURE :  

Sr. 
No. 

Particulars Budget 
Provision  

Exp. Amt.   
in Rs. 

1 Equipments (Annexure – I)    

2 Books & Journals (Annexure – II)    

3 Chemical & Consumables (Annexure – III)    

4 Hiring Services (Annexure – IV)    

5 Field Work & Travel (Annexure – V)   

6 Contingency  (Annexure – VI)     

  TOTAL    

 
 
C) Unspent Balance / (-) Excess Expenditure Rs. ______________. 

 
 
 

Name & Sign. of 
Prin. Investigator 

College Seal Name & Sign. of  Principal 

   
 
 
 

  Chartered  Accountant 
  Sign., Seal & Regn. No. 

 



 
 

Form No. ______ 

University of Pune 
Research Grant (1st Year) 

 

Name of the College 
 

 

Name of the Principal Investigator  
& Contact No. 
Email ID : 

Name : 

Mob. No. 

Name of the ARC  
& Contact No.  
Email ID : 

Name : 

Mob. No. 

Sanction Year  

A) Sanctioned Amount (For 2 Years) Rs. 

B) 1st Installment Amount (50%) Rs. 

Cheque No. &  Date  

C) Exp. Incurred against 1st Installment Rs. 

D) Balance Amount (A - B) Rs. 

E) 2nd Installment Amount (70% on D) Rs. 

F) Released of 2nd Installment Amount  
     (E – D)  
     (After Submission of Progress Report) 

Rs. 

Progress Report Submitted     Yes    /    No    

Remark : - 

 
 

 
 

Name & Sign. of 
Principal Investigator 

Name & Sign. of  
ARC 

Name & Sign. 
 



 
 

Form No. ______ 

University of Pune 
Research Grant (2nd Year) 

 

Name of the College  

Name of the Principal Investigator  
& Contact No. 
Email ID : - 

Name : 

Mob. No. 

Name of the ARC  
& Contact No.  
Email ID : - 

Name : 

Mob. No. 

Sanction Year  

A) Sanctioned Amount (For 2 Years) Rs. 

B) 1st Installment Amount (50%) Rs. 

Cheque No. &  Date  

C) Exp. Incurred against 1st Installment Rs. 

D) Balance Amount (A - B) Rs. 

E) 2nd Installment Amount (70% on D) Rs. 

Cheque No.& Date  

F) Exp. Incurred against 2nd Installment Rs. 

G) Final Expenditure (C + F)  Rs. 

H) Total Paid (B + E) Rs. 

I) 3rd Install. Amount /Recovery Amount   
           (G - H)           /         (H - G) 

Rs. 

Final Report Submitted     Yes    /    No    

Remark : - 

 
 

 

Name & Sign. of 
Principal Investigator 

Name & Sign. of  
ARC 

Name & Sign. 
 



 
Annexure – I 

 

EQUIPMENTS 
 

Sr. No. Name of the Supplier   Particulars  Bill No. Bill Date Amt. in Rs. 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

10      

 TOTAL     

 
 
 
 
 
 

Name & Sign. of Prin. Investigator Name & Sign. of A.R.C. Name & Sign. of  Principal 
(Seal) 

 



 
Annexure - II  

 

BOOKS & JOURNALS  
 

Sr. No. Name of the Supplier  Particulars  Bill No. Bill Date Amt. in Rs. 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

10      

 TOTAL     

 
 
 
 
 
 

Name & Sign. of Prin. Investigator Name & Sign. of A.R.C. Name & Sign. of  Principal 
(Seal) 

 
 
 
 
  



 
Annexure - III 

        

CHEMICAL & CONSUMABLES 
 

Sr. No. Name of the Supplier  Particulars  Bill No. Bill Date Amt. in Rs. 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

10      

 TOTAL     

        
       
  
 
 
 

Name & Sign. of Prin. Investigator Name & Sign. of A.R.C. Name & Sign. of  Principal 
(Seal) 

 
 



 
Annexure - IV 

        

HIRING SERVICES  
 

Sr. No. Name of the Supplier  Particulars  Bill No. Bill Date Amt. in Rs. 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

10      

 TOTAL     

        
Brief Description about the work : - ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
      
 
 

Name & Sign. of Prin. Investigator Name & Sign. of A.R.C. Name & Sign. of  Principal 
(Seal) 

 



 
Annexure - V 

        

FIELD WORK & TRAVEL EXPENDITURE FOR PRIN. INVESTIGA TOR  
       (Amt. in Rs.) 

Sr. 
No. Name  Place 

Mode of 
Journey 

Date of 
Journey  TA DA Total 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

10        

 TOTAL       

 
Brief Description about the work : - ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 
 

Name & Sign. of Prin. Investigator Name & Sign. of A.R.C. Name & Sign. of  Principal 
(Seal) 

  



Annexure - VI 
 

CONTINGENCY  
 

Sr. No. Name of the Supplier  Particulars  Bill No. Bill Date Amt. in Rs. 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

10      

 TOTAL     

 
 
 
 
 
 

Name & Sign. of Prin. Investigator Name & Sign. of A.R.C. Name & Sign. of  Principal 
(Seal) 

 


